
Show #911431 (Fielding (Bozo) Rogers): SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show 2020 (8/10/2020-8/16/2020)

45. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 443 Toys Jerri Maxi Heather Staley 146.50$343.50

2 758 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 145.50 Kelly J Warner$274.80

3 693 Buckalena Ote Cindy Triplitt Dockter 145.00 Dona B Triplitt$206.10

4T 453 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 144.50 Martha Jo Soule$106.87

4T 491 Metallic River Ann Matthews 144.50 Ann Matthews$106.87

4T 713 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 144.50 Megan R Waddell$106.87

7 428 Ima Stylish Babe Dolores Cain 143.50 Dolores Cain

8 528 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance 143.00 Tonya Brigance

9T 695 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 142.50 Kelsey Delaplaine

9T 416 Starlights Gypsyrose Mary Moore Carlisle 142.50 Mary Moore Carlisle

11T 409 KR Ima Electric Renate Lynn Finley 140.50 Renate Lynn Finley

11T 434 Robert Reyford Michelle Reed 140.50 Lee & Michelle Reed

13 439 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 139.50 Catherine Vincent

14 919 Aristo Rose CD Taylor R Dawson 139.00 Taylor R Dawson

15T 753 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 136.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield

15T 410 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 136.50 Prairie Point Ranch

17 974 Hesa Royalena Rusty Milhoan 72.50 Lisa Milhoan

18 444 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 71.50 Sam & Michelle Reding

46. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 758 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 145.50 Kelly J Warner$327.00

2 417 Spookin Jay Will Ogden Lewis 145.00 William Lewis$261.60

3T 973 Elans A Chic Julie Bowden 144.50 Julie Bowden$83.57

3T 453 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 144.50 Martha Jo Soule$83.57

3T 491 Metallic River Ann Matthews 144.50 Ann Matthews$83.57

3T 713 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 144.50 Megan R Waddell$83.57

3T 501 Unos Blue Lightening Julie A Gibbons 144.50 Julie A Gibbons$83.57

3T 352 Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker 144.50 Rainy Walker$83.57

9 511 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 142.50 April Salisbury

10 967 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 141.50 Scott Wagner

11 432 Ugly Bettie Dixon, Cheryl 141.00 Cheryl Dixon

12 439 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 139.50 Catherine Vincent

13 919 Aristo Rose CD Taylor R Dawson 139.00 Taylor R Dawson

14 756 Ss One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton 137.50 Greg Walton

15 753 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 136.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield

16 512 HQ Smart Lady Luck Brittany Field 71.00 Brittany Field

17 442 Megans Blue Balance Cathy Clements 67.00 Balance Ranch

47. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 443 Toys Jerri Maxi Heather Staley 146.50$351.40

2 448 Twenty Will Do Melaina Middleton 146.00 HO IV Or Melaina Middleton$276.10

3 491 Metallic River Ann Matthews 144.50 Ann Matthews$213.35

4 528 JB Habanero Whiz Tonya Brigance 143.00 Tonya Brigance$150.60

5 695 Starlight Driver Kelsey Delaplaine 142.50 Kelsey Delaplaine$112.95
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6 432 Ugly Bettie Dixon, Cheryl 141.00 Cheryl Dixon$87.85

7T 409 KR Ima Electric Renate Lynn Finley 140.50 Renate Lynn Finley$31.38

7T 434 Robert Reyford Michelle Reed 140.50 Lee & Michelle Reed$31.38

9T 739 Felicity Smoak Jared Melton 140.00 Jared Melton

9T 727 Shine Ruf Shine Kristi Clark 140.00 kristi Clark

11 691 Roany Red Sara M Hamilton 139.00 Sara M Hamilton

12 678 Smart Flags Please Susanne Varner 138.50 Susanne Varner

13 756 Ss One Eyed Dualer Greg Walton 137.50 Greg Walton

14 406 Boons Texas Legacy Jessica Welch Medlin 137.00 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

15T 753 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 136.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield

15T 410 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 136.50 Prairie Point Ranch

17T 420 TF Chic Magnet Julie Smith 135.50 Julie Smith

17T 814 Pop A Pepto Kelsey Flessner 135.50 Kelsey Flessner

19 450 RJ Smart Little Girl Deana Uhl 134.50 Deana Uhl

20 974 Hesa Royalena Rusty Milhoan 72.50 Lisa Milhoan

21 444 Im No Wimp Sam Reding 71.50 Sam & Michelle Reding

48. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 758 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 145.50 Kelly J Warner$70.00

2T 453 Dual N Tomcat Martha Jo Soule 144.50 Martha Jo Soule$35.00

2T 491 Metallic River Ann Matthews 144.50 Ann Matthews$35.00

2T 352 Tex Me A Cat Rainy Walker 144.50 Rainy Walker$35.00

5 511 Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury 142.50 April Salisbury

6 967 Hot Shiney Lights Scott R. Wagner 141.50 Scott Wagner

7 439 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 139.50 Catherine Vincent


